Samsung Galaxy Watch 3 - 45mm (Black)
Model No: SMG-WATCH3-45MM-B
Price:
Rs. 104,399
Warranty:
1 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
1 Year Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Type: Smart Watch
Model: Galaxy Watch 3 45mm
Network Technology: No
Display Type: Super AMOLED
Display Size: 1.4" (34.5mm)
Display Resolution: 360 x 360
Display Protection: -
Body Dimensions: 46.2 x 45.0 x 11.1 mm
Body Weight: 53.8 g
Body Build: Corning Gorilla Glass DX
Body Protection: -
Stap Info: Compatible with standard 20mm straps
SIM: E-sim
Platform OS: Tizen OS 5.5
Platform Chipset: Tizen OS 5.5
Platform CPU: Dual-core 1.15 GHz Cortex-A53
Platform GPU: Mali-T720
Memory Internal: 8GB 1GB RAM
Loudspeaker: Yes
Bluetooth: 5.0, A2DP, LE
GPS: Yes, with A-GPS, GLONASS, GALILEO, BDS
NFC: Yes
Monitoring: Blood pressure monitor
Sensors: Accelerometer, gyro, heart rate, barometer
Battery Info: Li-Ion 340 mAh, non-removable
Battery Charging: Qi wireless charging
Battery Life: Over 56 Hours
Colors: Black
Other Information: Samsung Warranty
Date: 2024-12-02 16:30